Recycling and Non-recycling

Collection Calendar

Your compostables bin is collected every week

Recycling collection week . Non-recycling collection week

* see table below for change of collection day
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Christmas collection changes

NORMAL COLLECTION DAY

REVISED COLLECTION DAY

COLLECTION

Monday 24th December 2018

As normal

Non recyclables only

Tuesday 25th December 2018

Thursday 27th December 2018

Non recyclables only

Wednesday 26th December 2018

Thursday 27th December 2018

Non recyclables only

Thursday 27th December 2018 Friday 28th December 2018 Non recyclables only
Friday 28th December 2018 As normal Non recyclables only
Monday 31st December 2018 As normal Recyclables and Compostables

Tuesday 1st January 2019

Wednesday 2nd January 2019

Recyclables and Compostables

Wednesday 2nd January 2019

Thursday 3rd January 2019

Recyclables and Compostables

Thursday 3rd January 2019

Friday 4th January 2019

Recyclables and Compostables

Friday 4th January 2019

Saturday 5th January 2019

Recyclables and Compostables
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PLEASE NOTE; There will be no Compostables collections week commencing
Monday 24th December 2018.

Please check the table for revised collection days at Christmas.

Normal collections will resume week commencing Monday 7th January 2019.

(¥recycle for Rochford & Rochford






